® Real Estate |® Real Estate

|® Real Estate
PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES

|® Real Estate

'® Real Estate
PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES

'® Real Estate '® Real Estate

JuLY 26,
" ® Real Estate

PRESS-HERALD 1964

. Real Estate

'I7

PARADE OF | HOMES PARADE OF HOMES

FREDERICKS

“Service That Satisfies”

4 LOCATIONS
TO SERVE YOU

Sepulveda Office
4126 Sepulveda Blvd.
FR 8-8447

Carson Office
2035 Carson St.
FA 0-2222

Gardena Office
2150 Redondo Bch. Blvd.
DA 3-5761

Hawthorne Office
13821 Inglewood Ave.
| 05 9.9791

Mr. Real Estate

You are needed now,
with or without exper.
ience. You must be 25
to 55 years old, neat
and able to get along
with people. Must have
car not over 5 years
old. If you have a burn-
ing desire to succeed,
then we invite your
immediate inquiry. Call
Fred L. Fredericks at
FA 02222 for an inter-
view.

PRESTIGE HOME BY STEINKAMP

ru North Torrance's most sxeclusive area. 2000 aq It of Aeluxe

ng  Tmporing floor te ceiling fireplace of Palos Verdes Stons
l.m..,.” ,‘m\u‘ Quality huilt heated & filtared pool  Truly
of the finest homes built. Ses the many additional features
numerous for this ad  Call FA 0-2222 and we will arrange an
appointment for you te see and desire No, 205P,

SWIM FOR HEALTH

Neat 2 bedroom and den home in r‘loy ts lh'\vpml’
schools and transportation, ', bath and om ar pool
Delightful den. Ideal to entartain A-kms onlv 124 ssn \hn\ extras
Do not wait, call FA 0-2222 to see No. 311

"um-n

TRADE UP

To this lovely l BR and family room home in choice Harbor City
section. Enter through a cunom bum front Patio Court. It is lnll-
tically decorated mroughout better than new condition. All
Electric_kitchen, forced hut. close to, high school and most
reaconably priced. Call !'A o-w to see No. 20

HEAR YE! HEAR YE!

This owner needs cash aud is willing to ucﬂﬂco his 3-bsdroom
home. Here's your chance; we sav don't delay. Buy today. Perfect
location close to El Camino Lollon Just like new inside and out.
To see call FR 8-8447. #104P

TURN POSSESSION

Naw nr.d vacant Move in at
Ished, you be the fir:* to inspect. It has Ocean view 0
and fami com with rumpus room. 3-baths and 2-fireplaces. All
the |:v-.v butlt-in featurss, To see call FR §-8447 and ask for #107P.

opening of Escrow. Builders just
- b

LEASE WITH OPTION TO BUY

Get out of that motal. Todayv, you ean buy or lsase with option of
this vacart home Almost new with built-ine, fireplace and largs
family room with 2-haths and many other features., To inspeet call
FR §-8447, #1089 & #110P,

BEACH HOME

Full price only $14.500 for this 2-bedroom home New kitchen and
water heater, Fxcellent buy for speculator, Call FR $-8447, ¢#120P,

e — —

HARBOR GENERAL HOSPITAL

> ne =
Home is in ent_confiition with a er
mica in kite n and baths Da not wa
#2098 toda

EL CAMINO — SPECIAL
Beautiful 4 BR 1% bath Paravano built home walking distanc
to Bl Camino College. shopping public Is. Choice North Tor-
rance ssction Bullt-in breakfas k. Utility room & half bath
off kiteh Aving room has -n;: ing corner fireplace & sliding
Klass doors to patio siab. See #2150 tadnw Call A 2222

HARBOR CITY EXECUTIVE

4 BR & Family Room, 2 story executive and only 1y years old,
All electric bullt-ins including dishwasher & breakfast bar, Overe
size garage, wrought iron railing on stairway to 2nd floor. On
quiet cul-de-sac street. No through traffic. We will make an ap-
pointment for you to see #214.P. Just call FA 0-2222 today.

IVY COVERED CORNER

3 BR & Family Room home with 2 baths on eorner ivy eovered lot
fully lnndunm and surrounded by a block wall. Home has forced
air ern built-ins, You ean't go wrong on an asking price
of $23, 950 CIII FA 0-2222 and sce #210-P.

VALID URGENT NEED

"‘ aiick action. Dollars at discount. Owner has lsft the state
eads action. Home has everything including 3-bedrooms, 2-
bllnl and 15°x30° pool. It also has wall-to-wall carpets and Adrapes

with built- kitehien and fireplace. All this and immediate

08ses-
2ion to qualified buver. To see call FR 8-8447, ask for 'ln’(g

REDUCED IN PRICE

1eer and hospitality mests you at the front door.
nd shopping. It has just basn
With its 2-bedrooms and largs den it is
in_the neighborhood Tmn is a must see
<8447 and ask for #114

AMAZING'! UNUSUAL' UNIQUE!

This 3 BR home in the heart The owner has remodeied
this home Iuxuriously with rooms panslled in rich, sandblasted
wlywood in striking blk oil finish. The beautiful beamed ceiling
den haa a $4000.00 4 track stereo recorder, eolor TV & tape re-
eorder. A huge voleanic rock floor to ml!nf fireplace, A padded
built-in bar in ene corner. Too many unusual featires to mention
:;nu' call FA 0-2222 and let us make you an appointment to see

R\.V not in eharm

of Gardena

—

"SERVICE THAT SATISFIES”

Invest Today—Rest Tomorrow

DUPL®X: 2 badrooms

sach, alwave rented. Exeallant |seation,
FR 8-8447 No, 152P
6 UNITE: Ore bedroom each. Gond heach rental s Call TR
K-8447 No. 183P
9 UNITS: 3-bedroom. 3-hath owners unit. Raom ta build more
Submit trade. Call FR 8-8447 No. 164P
4 UNITS: Deluxe 3-hedrooms. 2-baths sac ible  sach apart.
ment can be made into 2 units. Call FR § :u. No 1T4P

5 UNITS: Deluxe owners unit clota to El Camino College. Call
FR 8-8447. No 159P,
4 UNITS 2-bedroom homa plus thres 1-bedroom units Full price

only $34,950. Call FR §-8447. No, 190P

s U 3-badroom home plus duplex. Seller fiexible on terms.
Clll FR l-l“'l. No. 191P.

8 UNITS: Has deluxe owner’s unit. 3- bedrooms 2-baths. Sub-

mit home in trade. Call FR 8-8447. No. 172.P.

GARAGE BUILDING: !uy the real ntue and get a going business,
all, Good e

hoist, compressor_and sign and corner location. Owner
leav! ln[ the area. His loss your lun Call FR 8-8447. No, 151P.

TWO ON A LOT: A 3-bedroom, 1% bath home plus a 2-bedroom
rental. Call FR §-8447, No, 157P.
7 UNITS: 6 1-bedrooms and 1 2-bedrooms. Located in the heart

of Gardena. Call FR 8-8447. No. 159P.

38 UNTTS WITH POOL:

Will trade for land, submit! Call FR 8-8447
#173-P.

FOR RENT: Gold Medallion 2 bedroom apartments.
Contact manager at 3316 W. Carson, Torrance or
call FA 0-2222, Mr. Oslin,

LOTS OF LOTS'

R-1: View lots approximately ’7 lcro Pa!ns Verdes Penin-
sula. For details call FR 88447, No. 155

A-1 ZONE: Antelope Valley, 5 acres. Full price $3,000. Call
FR 8-8447. No. 158-P.

C-2 ZONE: 137'x125' corner lot. Call FR 85447, #188-P.

M-2 Zone-

100x140 rail ldmf Pnu!bln subordination submit, Gall
FR 8-8447, #166 and 167 and

}‘,’5‘,7‘?"“’ 100x305. Owner will nll or bulld te suit. Call FR 3-8447
0-P.

pam—

transportation
neat with W W

2 bedroom un

SHAW REAL ESTATE

1304 Wllmln'un llvd

See Before You Buy!

LAST CHANCE

* *x *  x
F R E El
G.l. NO DOWN fl BEDROOM

galore in garage, Completely fenced with cement
block, huge covered patio. Nicely landscaped and

Take \nr plek M m--o neat 2 B/R )nm-- or
De rea of Priced

FA 8-0421

8 UNITS ONLY & YRS, OLD.

* G.l's NO DOWW*[ We Proudly Offer

+121B
$17 500 with 10%
P

ete, Payments mo. P & 1
this area. No qualifying,

—

/R and o be appreciated. Priced to sell at u-\ 3“3!&0 (B110y

Towne & Countrie Real
1013 W. Carson

A room: 2-bedroom en & quiet strest. In area of
377 apensive’yew homes. Has hardwood tioors il OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1-5
i . . 'V rooin. New water heater, and garbage dispos- H i
Corner Attraction ' Sharp 3-Bedroom Wilmington Square V. attached Rarage. Near 3 freewvs and shop: 3107 Winlock Road, Walteria
" bedrooms 4 fam-  Immaculate home in  Wil- immacuiate 3 bedroom stnee Per Month ping. See this for a real bm H-30. For the family with a future—in beautiful Walteria area
ith ',,.,f, ce, | mington location, like new | o with wool w/w carpets in Thir lovely 3 badroom homs with carpeted
™ Jouble at- | condition. ~hardwood floors | Jiting room. dining A hall room and 20 ft siiding glass door, overlooking a
large corner | throughout and an attractive &' one bedvooms curtains & ful 16x32 fi, swimming pool, and professionally nnaor-m
ssible for boat | kitchen ~with natural cab- | §rapes theoushot Complete- vard, T'V!v'h h.l.malrmm’u: a comp ln:‘-];" Il;:l;ludolrd u\ml
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

TOPLESS No Down
HOUSE G.l.

l'l home to Y
u n bed-

I
HOME ON SPEN
ONI .tOCK IAOT oF
VICYOR Oﬂ CAL

2 & FAMILY RM.

ST. CATHERINE'S

draped throughout. Asking $35,400,
A'37388 POOL — VIEW!
28350,Pontevedra

Hardwood floors.

INCOME Hollywood Riviera,
| 6 units, | & 2 bedroom. ga-
| rages. $75,000--520,000 down

R.3 LOT—80x138"1n one of

Torrance s beat locations,

LEASE TORRANCE BLVD,
SINESS LOT.

with plenty
bulld, 1

| & call no

g te 3 bedroom with outstanding view of REALTY
Heavens NO! But It seems Sathe lonafe o8d- | . Immacula 9 vt

R TEs A0 T  saalen wite, lwzl.n:d ot | Ty SV gaamuet be a2yt | Horbor and new bridge. Huge master bedroom = LEASE SERVICE § PR 1.3581
lotting us sell this beauti- family room with floor te

ful 4 bedr , corner home
orran: with uulumml

D bilities Room to
-n and still hide a tra -r
vou lk. bar-

$22.50

Ruponliblo Realty
733 W, Carson

FA 0-2770

2=
=
-
2
-.
A-
=8
2
:
-

al &
one 371-3531 for lll (ho
acts.

O JUST REPAIN' N_& | Here's a 3 bedroom dream home in the hills that
R YALLE \IRT“ ROOM L aVEALY | can't be beat! Huge master bedroom & dressing |
FR 1_3531 nln EAR L G ROO

celling fireplace -
Kuest house. Other extras 501 |
n\lnn nnrpollnl

DONSKER |

{
- |

Aeparats |

drapes, ete,

| $33,675.

and new dressing room, fireplace, built-ins, 1%,
baths, carpeted and draped throughout. 15 x 30°
hoand pool—newly painted inside and out, land-
:copcd fenced, and ready for you to move in!

YOUNG EXECUTIVES-ATTENTION

room' Fireplace, built-ins, including dishwasher ond
4 baths. Gorgeous carpeting throughout and at-

Frances
REAL ESTATE
FA 8-0421
378-5030

¥ C?

|

family or? Payments
for down payment,

Rl

DON'T |

down pay

« Co.
] r Targe R.2
of room 1o
oOw ment
Price only $17,99. He lmnrt l
w

MITCHELL

$495 DOWN
4 Bedroom, 2 Baths | !,

An outstanding ‘IIY for large

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW
OS 9-2533

REALTY FR 1-2461|

5135 Torrance Bivd

"MAD!! |

DIAL REALTY

2115 TORRANCE BLVD,
320-4301

| At all those :"lnl .rlcl:'l u|; OPEN HOUSE
e Hodorto ® umtove | Thurs., Fri., Sat., Sun.

nit lor \ou o -n:ny with

23710 RONAN
view nr the blu. Pufﬁc.?
xood in

106 per oan'u from the other Olu nl:n offy lom
o il‘;‘l‘l‘l‘:ﬂ(“ !:‘;:“ dy:‘:lr 52‘;'-':'.3« 'mn f“ bath, Asking
can be arranged

ROYALLE

FR 1-3531

Owner says M mun sell, will

ar
closed
hm

‘ "G.l. RESALE |
R4 | nacnv-ly draped. Well landscaped—water sprink- Gl s’z Pef Mo |
UNLESS you want TRY $95 DOWN
: UnI‘n t:l;ﬂimn-:"l.ol‘lo bv{‘ll: REALTY lers, patio and fenced. $29,950. f hu§ in the hl.:I‘l‘lll; ‘ N:ulﬂ:;eln huun mnw | You can .?-umo this l;cndnn [
tree fi ot wi n over- . an en
'nl.ma.;t & dgunit Apt vouse | OLD TORRANCE with 4 *hadrooms, *2 Bathe, | uine detacheg arumn.onel | thia *soma 'of the tetures’ |
e in older part of uf‘l-’-ln 3 bedroom & den with R R lt ' featy Mors [ gh Jot of house for the price bulliins. fireplace, wall/wall | TE 4-6554
t ) 0 o carpeting, | - L o
pinson” Wl F71 s | alle wall Armeds & Sripur | iera CALLY | i’ i | tamein, SN 1 ,
800, u:d Own-r wants to move | nless  vou want the mediate posssssion, Try not 1617 W, 247th I}ACI.
most beautiful home on the | this one
M |Try $1850 down to mew loan, HFAL ”". TR PEO 26'2] SO Western AVCHUC market, at a nominal price lnlulu . ;b' l " , y,.n.o.mnmo nnnllunl con-
RMLl Y WORLD REALTY WD e, i SPONSIDIE ROGITY | 3,/lon. “Tine location, 3 car
!u« h »ou his n-omnd of hlln

0-3440 3931 Artesia Blvd.,

DA 7-2111 i

volume ,
,‘n »no for con ldinlll

) 'A\‘K WATERS FA 0-1334

Iintin selling

Inter

W

DA 54404
TO BULY, RENT, SELL, HIRE USE PRESS-H

 ROYALLE

FR 1.3531

FR 0-4545

" Alpha Beta Center, 190 & Anu

733 W. Carson

arage

10% down with new

SEN

1-17%

ERALD WANT ADS!

' FA 0-2770 ':;',‘“"'m":m'.*.a"!"*;s:




